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A. Name of Candidate: Sydney Carlin

Address: 1650 Sunnyslope Lane

City and Zip Code: i^hattan 66502 _ County: Ri!ey

Office Sought: Representative _ District: _66_

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 23, 2020 through December 31,2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... $17,998.20

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........................................ $625-00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2).......................................................... $18,623.20

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C).............................. $6,561.58

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3).......................................... $12,061.62

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... $850.78

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. $4,850.21

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."
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Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2020



Sydney Cariin

SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

( Name of Candidate)

Date

10/20/20

10/21/20

10/25/20

10/19/20

12/14/20

12/18/20

Name and Address

Best Buy
1600WanamakerRd.
Topeka, KS 66604

Staples
632 Tuttle Creek Blvd.
Manhattan, KS 66502

Staples
632 Tuttle Creek Blvd.
Manhattan, KS 66502

Staples
632 Tuttle Creek Blvd.
Manhattan, KS 66502

Best Buy
329 Tuttle Creek Blvd.
Manhattan, KS 66502

N95 Mask Co.
463 7th Ave, Rm 802
New York, NY 10018
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Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Campaign Supplies AMEX
Loan from Sydney Carlin

Campaign Supplies AMEX
Loan from Sydney Cartin

Campaign Supplies AMEX
Loan from Sydney Cariin

Campaign Supplies Mastercard
Loan from Sydney Carlin

Campaign Supplies Mastercard
Loan from Sydney Carlin

Repirator masks for legislative session

Total from current Schedule D: $850.78
Carry Forward from prior reporting periods: $8,999.43
Total loans from Sydney Carlin: $9,850.21

Repayment to Sydney Carlln for prior loans: $5,000
Total loans from Carlin: Summary Line 7: $4,850.21

%

Balance at

Close of

Period

$479.32

$21.78

$47.93

$7.58

$60.18

$233.99

$850.78

Complete if last page of Schedule D
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