### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

#### RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

### January 10, 2021

RECEIVED

GEC Form Rev, 2020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS Governmental Ethics Commission

Α.	Name of Candidate: Sydney Carlin		AMEN	110000
	Address: 1650 Sunnyslope Lane			
	City and Zip Code: Manhattan 66502		County: Riley	
			District:66	
В.	Check <b>only</b> if appropriate: Amended Fil	ingT	ermination Repo	rt
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 23, 2	020 through Decen	nber 31, 2020)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period			\$17,998.20
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)			\$625.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)			\$18,623.20
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use	. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		\$6,561.58
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 f	Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		\$12,061.62
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	\$850.78		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	\$4,850.21		
D. '	'I declare that this report, including any accompanying and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, c failure to file this document or intentionally filing a	orrect and complete.	I understand tha	t the intentional
Date	6/19/2021 Edwin	M. CKAN	2	
Date	Signature of Candidate o	reasurer		. 19:00

# SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

S	ydne	v C	arlin
_	y	y ~	QIIII I

( Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
10/20/20	Best Buy 1600 Wanamaker Rd. Topeka, KS 66604	Campaign Supplies AMEX Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$479.32
10/21/20	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Blvd. Manhattan, KS 66502	Campaign Supplies AMEX Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$21.78
10/25/20	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Blvd. Manhattan, KS 66502	Campaign Supplies AMEX Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$47.93
10/19/20	Staples 632 Tuttle Creek Blvd. Manhattan, KS 66502	Campaign Supplies Mastercard Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$7.58
12/14/20	Best Buy 329 Tuttle Creek Blvd. Manhattan, KS 66502	Campaign Supplies Mastercard Loan from Sydney Carlin	\$60.18
12/18/20	N95 Mask Co. 463 7th Ave, Rm 802 New York, NY 10018	Repirator masks for legislative session	\$233.99
		Total from current Schedule D: \$850.78 Carry Forward from prior reporting periods: \$8,999.43 Total loans from Sydney Carlin: \$9,850.21	
		Repayment to Sydney Carlin for prior loans: \$5,000 Total loans from Carlin: Summary Line 7: \$4,850.21	
	Subtotal This Page		\$850.78

## Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)		